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Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024 E Counsellin Servi
-Counselling Services

J OSl'l A IITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024-25 Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 1

Institute Type Government Funded Technical Instituti
ons

Institute Name Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar
Off-Campus

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective
Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.
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Birla Institute of Technology,
Deoghar Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Deoghar Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Deoghar Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Deoghar Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Deoghar Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Deoghar Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Deoghar Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Deoghar Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Deoghar Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Deoghar Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Deoghar Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Deoghar Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Deoghar Off-Campus

JoSAA

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

(PwD)

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

26173

42369

1729

6978

13984

989

7715

3807

50213

61976

13302

14512

7976

42785

46885

1729

7557

17045

989

10148

4297

74736

80881

15536

17397

12796
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Birla Institute of Technology,
Deoghar Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Deoghar Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Deoghar Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Deoghar Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Deoghar Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Deoghar Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Deoghar Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Deoghar Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Deoghar Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Deoghar Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Deoghar Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Deoghar Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Deoghar Off-Campus

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

(PwD)

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

36838

54407

2943

9643

17259

1435

7900

4922

65877

93450

16109

11879

6406

49126

54839

2943

9671

19095

1435

10227

4922

86708

93450

17139

19018

13470
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Birla Institute of Technology,
Deoghar Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Deoghar Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Deoghar Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Deoghar Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Deoghar Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Deoghar Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Deoghar Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Deoghar Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Deoghar Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Deoghar Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Deoghar Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Deoghar Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Deoghar Off-Campus

JoSAA

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

(PwD)

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

43180

45294

2432

8477

18466

1588

10260

4440

73164

81521

15827

13729

12362

50991

51280

2432

8906

19630

1588

10706

5014

86890

93443

16911

19161

15287
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Birla Institute of Technology,
Deoghar Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Deoghar Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Deoghar Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Deoghar Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Deoghar Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Deoghar Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Deoghar Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Deoghar Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Deoghar Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Deoghar Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Deoghar Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Deoghar Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Deoghar Off-Campus

JoSAA

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

(PwD)

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

49208

55026

3294

10067

18829

1517

7663

4585

76498

94554

17224

19045

14926

55662

56649

3294

10826

20600

1517

11041

4585

90582

94554

17605

19332

15514
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