

Onening and Closing Ranks

## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Round No	1					
Institute Type	Government Funded Technons	nical Instituti				
Institute Name	Birla Institute of Technolog Off-Campus	y, Deoghar				
Academic Program	ALL					
Seat Type / Category	ALL					
	Submit					
Categor	s for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing y Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats reported to the company of the co	resent PwD	Ranks within	Respective Cate	gories.	ective
ii tile closing/C	pening rank has a sumx P, it indicates that the	ie correspo	Hullig FallK I	s iroiii Preparat	ory Karik List.	
Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank

Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	26173	42785
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	42369	46885
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1729	1729
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6978	7557
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	13984	17045
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	989	989
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	7715	10148
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3807	4297
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	50213	74736
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	61976	80881
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	13302	15536
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	14512	17397
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	7976	12796

Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	36838	49126
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	54407	54839
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2943	2943
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	9643	9671
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	17259	19095
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1435	1435
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	7900	10227
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	4922	4922
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	65877	86708
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	93450	93450
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	16109	17139
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	11879	19018
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	6406	13470

Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	43180	50991
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	45294	51280
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2432	2432
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8477	8906
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	18466	19630
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1588	1588
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	10260	10706
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	4440	5014
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	73164	86890
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	81521	93443
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	15827	16911
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	13729	19161
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	12362	15287

D: 1 1 12 1 5 T 1 1	M 1 1 1 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		ODEN		40000	FF
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	49208	55662
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	55026	56649
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	3294	3294
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	10067	10826
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	18829	20600
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1517	1517
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	7663	11041
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	4585	4585
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	76498	90582
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	94554	94554
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	17224	17605
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	19045	19332
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	14926	15514

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





